

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS 1728 / 2025 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Vikrant Bhatt, Advocate, i/b Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. K.N. Joshi, Deputy AG, for the State. (2) Learned Counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted one week for filing rejoinder affidavit. (3) List with connected matters on 28.4.2026. (4) Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 15.4.2026 Pr

--	--	--	--