

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>28.04.2026</u>		WPSS No. 1728 of 2025 With WPSS/1731/2025, WPSS/1732/2026, WPSS/1733/2026, WPSS/1734/2026, WPSS/1735/2026, WPSS/1736/2026, WPSS/1737/2026, WPSS/1738/2026, WPSS/1739/2026, WPSS/1740/2026, WPSS/1741/2026, WPSS/1742/2026, WPSS/1743/2026, WPSS/1744/2026, WPSS/1745/2026, WPSS/1746/2026, WPSS/1747/2026, WPSS/1748/2026, WPSS/1750/2026, WPSS/1751/2026, WPSS/1752/2026, WPSS/1753/2026, WPSS/1754/2026, WPSS/1756/2026, WPSS/1757/2026, WPSS/1758/2026 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the petitioner(s). Mr. K.N. Joshi, Deputy Advocate General for the State. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) is permitted to file rejoinder affidavit in the Registry within 24 hours. 3. List on 12.05.2026. 4. Interim order(s), if any, to continue till then. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 28.04.2026 Mahinder/